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Date Event / Club Location 

Sunday 10th March Jon Mackenzie Autotest 
Hagley & DLCC 

Curborough Sprint Circuit 

 

Sunday 24th March 
 

Foxley Autotest 
Hereford MC 

 
Foxley 

Saturday 20th April The Stephen Stringer Memorial 
Autotest 

Maidstone & Mid Kent Motor Club 

Ashford Livestock Market, 
Ashford, Kent 

 

Sunday 28th April 
 

Staffordshire Knot Autotest 
Wolverhampton & SSCC 

 
Stafford Driving Centre, 

Seighford 

Sunday 12th May Nic Ayre Memorial Autotest 
Alwoodley MC 

Acaster Airfield, 

 

Sunday 2nd June 
 

Loughborough CC 
 

Coventry City Council Motofest 

Sunday 23rd June Tim Sargeant Memorial Autotest 
Knutsford & DMC 

Demon Tweeks, Wrexham 

 

Saturday 13th July 
 

“Maximum Attack” Autotest 
South of Scotland CC 

 
TBA 

Saturday 17th August Hartlepool & District Motor Club Oakwood Autotest Arena, 
Eaglescliffe 

 
Sunday 18th August 

 
Fern Motorsport Autotest 

Alwoodley MC 

 
Acaster Airfield 

Sunday 15th September Kennings Autotest 
Caernarvonshire & Anglesey MC 

Trac Mon - Anglesey Circuit 
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